
34. Gerhard-Bauer-Gedächtnisturnier

Hofstetten, 14.10.2018

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

28kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Ian King AB Aichhalden
SS 4:1

52
TÜ 20:4

43 Fr
 2  9  1  1  24 1

2 Paul Neumaier KSV Hofstetten
1:11

01 Fr
1:30

03
 0  0  0  0  3 3

3 Jannik Dold KSV Haslach i.K.
Fr

1:49

11
SS 6:2

52
 1  6  1  0  10 2
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